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Women / XB / Sr.B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brookelyn Wagner162
All 4 Gym Texas

9.600 9.400 9.4509.700 38.150
1T 4T 1 3T 1 

1 

Aubrey Solis174
Zenith

9.600 9.400 9.4509.650 38.100
1T 4T 2 3T 2 

2 

Autumn Kimbriel160
All 4 Gym Texas

9.400 9.650 9.1509.600 37.800
5T 1 3T 12T 3 

3 

Zoey Delzell172
WOGA

9.300 9.350 9.5009.550 37.700
8T 7 6 2 4T

4T

Sarah Handa159
All 4 Gym Texas

9.550 9.300 9.4509.400 37.700
3 8T 8T 3T 4T

4T

Zaylie Sanchez169
Texas Elite

9.400 9.400 9.3509.400 37.550
5T 4T 8T 7T 6 

6 

Corinne Cevallos171
WOGA

9.200 9.300 9.7509.100 37.350
11* 8T 12 1 7T

7T

Morgan Law161
All 4 Gym Texas

9.200 9.150 9.4009.600 37.350
11* 11 3T 6 7T

7T

Cate Campbell167
Texas Dynasty

9.100 9.450 9.2009.400 37.150
14T 3 8T 10T 9 

9 

Mali Bowling170
WOGA

9.300 9.550 9.3508.900 37.100
8T 2 14T 7T 10 

10 

Alex Reger163
Iarov Elite Gymn

9.500 8.400 9.2009.600 36.700
4 13 3T 10T 11 

11 

Cecilia Hutt Lozano173
Zenith

9.100 9.000 8.9009.150 36.150
14T 12 11 14 12 

12 

Mariel Salim-Gomez164
Iarov Elite Gymn

9.200 9.200 8.5008.750 35.650
11T 10 16 16 13 

13 

Leilani Perez168
Texas Dynasty

9.400 8.100 9.1508.900 35.550
5T 14 14T 12T 14 

14 

Sara Abumuwis166
Infinite Bounds

9.300 7.200 9.3509.450 35.300
8T 16 7 7T 15 

15 

Valentina Zafra165
Iarov Elite Gymn

8.800 7.600 8.6009.000 34.000
16 15 13 15 16 

16 
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